
Dermatology  
Reimbursement Guide

*CPT Code Reimbursement may vary based on quantity or size of lesion. Always 
consult appropriate coding guidelines for correct treatment coding. National Fees 
based on 2016 Physicians’ Fee Reference (PFR). 

Source:  
https://www.cms.gov/apps/physician-fee-schedule/search/search-criteria.aspx.  

HCPCS  
Code

DESTRUCTION OF PREMALIGNANT LESION(S)

DESTRUCTION OF CUTANEOUS VASCULAR LESIONS

BIOPSY

EXCISION-BENIGN LESION

EXCISION-MALIGNANT LESION

DESTRUCTION-MALIGNANT LESION

11200

11201

17000

11101

17110

11100

$89.15 

$19.33 

$67.67 

$33.30  

$112.07  

$104.55   

$74.83 

$17.19 

$54.42

$25.78 

$71.25 

$50.13  

Removal of skin tags (up to & including 15 lesions)

Each additional ten skin tags

Biopsy of skin, subcutaneous tissue and or mucous 
membrane, single lesion

Destruction of Premalignant 1st lesion

Biopsy skin, additional lesion __ (number)

Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or cutaneous 
vascular lesions; up to 14 lesions

Procedure Description
MPFS 
Non-Facility* 

MPFS 
Facility* 

11400

11600

17260

17261

17270

17271

17280

17281

11401

11601

$125.32    

$194.78     

$95.96      

$145.37       

$152.53        

$165.06         

$142.50          

$180.10           

$150.74     

$231.65      

$81.99   

$122.09    

$71.97     

$93.81      

$102.40       

$113.86        

$93.09         

$128.18          

$105.98    

$152.88     

Excision, benign lesion including margins, except skin tag (unless 
listed elsewhere), trunk, arms or legs; excised diameter 0.5 cm or less

Excision, malignant lesion including margins, trunk, arms, or legs; 
excised diameter 0.5 cm or less

Destruction malignant lesion trunk, arms, legs 0.5 cm or less

Destruction malignant lesion trunk, arms, legs 0.6-1.0 cm

Destruction malignant lesion scalp, neck, hands, feet 0.5 cm or less

Destruction malignant lesion scalp, neck, hands, feet 0.6-1.0 cm

Destruction malignant lesion face, ears, nose, lips 0.5 cm or less

Destruction malignant lesion face, ears, nose, lips 0.6-1.0 cm

Excision, benign lesion including margins, except skin tag (unless 
listed elsewhere), trunk, arms or legs; excised diameter 0.6 to 1.0 cm

Excision, malignant lesion including margins, trunk, arms, or legs; 
excised diameter 0.6 to 1.0 cm
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