

Dermatology Reimbursement Guide

HCPCS Code	Procedure Description	MPFS Non-Facility*	MPFS Facility*
SKIN TAGS			
11200	Removal of skin tags (up to & including 15 lesions)	\$89.15	\$74.83
11201	Each additional ten skin tags	\$19.33	\$17.19
	DESTRUCTION OF PREMALIGNANT LESION(S)		
17000	Destruction of Premalignant 1st lesion	\$67.67	\$54.42
	DESTRUCTION OF CUTANEOUS VASCULAR LESIONS		
17110	Destruction of benign lesions other than skin tags or cutaneous vascular lesions; up to 14 lesions	\$112.07	\$71.25
	BIOPSY		
11100	Biopsy of skin, subcutaneous tissue and or mucous membrane, single lesion	\$104.55	\$50.13
11101	Biopsy skin, additional lesion (number)	\$33.30	\$25.78
	EXCISION-BENIGN LESION		
11400	Excision, benign lesion including margins, except skin tag (unless listed elsewhere), trunk, arms or legs; excised diameter 0.5 cm or less	\$125.32	\$81.99
11401	Excision, benign lesion including margins, except skin tag (unless listed elsewhere), trunk, arms or legs; excised diameter 0.6 to 1.0 cm	\$150.74	\$105.98
	EXCISION-MALIGNANT LESION		
11600	Excision, malignant lesion including margins, trunk, arms, or legs; excised diameter 0.5 cm or less	\$194.78	\$122.09
11601	Excision, malignant lesion including margins, trunk, arms, or legs; excised diameter 0.6 to 1.0 cm	\$231.65	\$152.88
	DESTRUCTION-MALIGNANT LESION		
17260	Destruction malignant lesion trunk, arms, legs 0.5 cm or less	\$95.96	\$71.97
17261	Destruction malignant lesion trunk, arms, legs 0.6-1.0 cm	\$145.37	\$93.81
17270	Destruction malignant lesion scalp, neck, hands, feet 0.5 cm or less	\$152.53	\$102.40
17271	Destruction malignant lesion scalp, neck, hands, feet 0.6-1.0 cm	\$165.06	\$113.86
17280	Destruction malignant lesion face, ears, nose, lips 0.5 cm or less	\$142.50	\$93.09
17281	Destruction malignant lesion face, ears, nose, lips 0.6-1.0 cm	\$180.10	\$128.18

*CPT Code Reimbursement may vary based on quantity or size of lesion. Always consult appropriate coding guidelines for correct treatment coding. National Fees based on 2016 Physicians' Fee Reference (PFR).

Source:

https://www.cms.gov/apps/physician-fee-schedule/search/search-criteria.aspx.

Customer Service: 1-800-448-6506 International Sales: 1-315-797-8375

Fax: 1-800-438-3051

525 French Road, Utica, NY 13502

CONMED.com info@mail.conmed.com